
1/16 1/8 1/4 Halve Finales Finale Winnaar

1 LUTSENKO VITJA / CLOSSET MATT | B0 / B2 | Smash Aarschot / Diest 1 lutsenko / closset

32 T1 Aanvangsuur: 9:30

T1 17 VERLIEFDE SEMEON / DE WILDE LARS | C0 / C0 | Rooigem-Gent / Nova 10.00 kerstges / hackens 1 6,7,-7,9 Einduur: 12:30

09.30 16 KERSTGES NOA / HACKENS YOURI | B6 / C2 | Tiege / Astoria FF T1

T5 9 VOLVERT NOA / FONCK KEVIN | B4 / C0 | Aye / Sainlez 2 volvert / fonck 10.30 4,4,5

09.30 24 VENNEMAN VIGO / SMETS MATISSE | C4 / D0 | Nodo T5 FF

T9 25 ROBIN MAXIME / CHARLIER MILAN | C6 / D2 | Flawinne / St-Marc 10.00 broccolo / abu serieh 9,5,9 1

09.30 8 BROCCOLO LUKA / ABU SERIEH LOUAY | B2 / C2 | Logis Auderghem 7,6,5 T2

T2 5 VERTOMMEN THOMAS / COENEN JAKOB | B4 / B4 | Meerdaal Leuven / Smash Aarschot 3 vertommen / coenen 11.00 -9,5,4,-8,8

09.30 28 ROBERT LUCAS / DELAITE NOAH | E2 / E2 | Aye T2 3,1,2

T10 21 VANHAEREN WOUT / HOLTAPPELS LYO | C4 / C6 | Hoeselt / Paal 10.00 vizzini / moraschi 2 -5,-9,11,9,12

09.30 12 VIZZINI TIMEO / MORASCHI LUCA | B4 / C2 | Hurricane 5,10,6 T2

T6 13 D'HERTEFELT RYAN / DECLERCK BEN | B6 / C0 | Sokah 4 d'hertefelt / declerck 10.30 9,8,9

09.30 20 MOERMAN JOLAN / BRAET NIELS | C2 / C4 | Merelbeke T6 6,8,-10,-6,10

29 10.00 janssens / lemmens 10,10,-5,-4,8 1

4 JANSSENS CYRIL / LEMMENS NATHAN | B2 / B6 | Braine l'Alleud / Limal Wavre T2 lutsenko / closset

3 RENKIN GAUTHIER / DOUIN JORDAN | B2 / B6 | Tiege / Ans 5 renkin / douin 11.30 8,4,7

30 T3

T3 19 STAELEN TIMOTHY / STAELEN MATTEO | C0 / C4 | Thuin 10.00 moorkens / gevers 3 7,5,12

09.30 14 MOORKENS JOPPE / GEVERS DAG | B6 / C0 | Gierle 5,9,-7,2 T3

T7 11 JASINSKI MANOE / WACHEUL SAMUEL | B0 / C6 | La Villette / Saint-Piat 6 jasinski / wacheul 10.30 10,5,4

09.30 22 CHARLES TIMEO / GILLIARD NOAN | C4 / C6 | Philippeville T7 6,-9,9,-9,12

T11 27 PEETERS VICTOR / BRONFORT THEO | E0 / E2 | Longchamps / Dinez 10.00 lahaut / delannoy -10,10,9,-13,6 2

09.30 6 LAHAUT THOMAS / DELANNOY NATHAN | B4 / B6 | Malonne 7,9,2 T4

T8 7 LIBERT MATHIS / MAHY SOAN | B4 / B6 | Astrid / Tiege 7 libert / mahy 11.00 5,8,-7,-10,7

09.30 26 VERVLOET THOMAS / EL GHALI ADAM | D2 / D6 | KTTC Halle T8 4,9,6

T12 23 RUELLE JULES / GAUTIER EVAN | C4 / D0 | Vedrinamur 10.00 hiben / mayne 4 -8,9,5,8

09.30 10 HIBEN THEO / MAYNE LUCAS | B6 / B6 | Limal Wavre 9,6,4 T4

T4 15 MIORI GIULIO / FEYENS AIME | B6 / C2 | Cttr Alpa / Logis Auderghem 8 delcroix / taildeman 10.30 4,6,9

09.30 18 DELCROIX GOAN / TAILDEMAN ADRIEN | C0 / C2 | Don Bosco T4 -4,10,10,-9,9

31 10.00 eling / eelen 11,8,9

2 ELING JAMIE / EELEN WOUT | B0 / C0 | Schulen / Hoeselt
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1 B0 / B2

2 B4 / B6

3 B4 / B4

4 B0 / C0

5 B2 / C2

6 B6 / C0

7 B6 / C0

8 B6 / B6

9 B6 / C2

10 B0 / C6

11 B4 / C2

12 C0 / C2

13 B4 / C0

14 B2 / B6

15 B2 / B6

16 B4 / B6
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18 E2 / E2

19 C6 / D2

20 C0 / C4

21 C2 / C4

22 C4 / D0

23 C4 / C6

24 C4 / C6

25 B6 / C2

FF C0 / C0

MIORI GIULIO / FEYENS AIME Cttr Alpa / Logis Auderghem

VERLIEFDE SEMEON / DE WILDE LARS Rooigem-Gent / Nova

RUELLE JULES / GAUTIER EVAN Vedrinamur

CHARLES TIMEO / GILLIARD NOAN Philippeville

VANHAEREN WOUT / HOLTAPPELS LYO Hoeselt / Paal

ROBIN MAXIME / CHARLIER MILAN Flawinne / St-Marc

STAELEN TIMOTHY / STAELEN MATTEO Thuin

MOERMAN JOLAN / BRAET NIELS Merelbeke

LIBERT MATHIS / MAHY SOAN Astrid / Tiege

PEETERS VICTOR / BRONFORT THEO Longchamps / Dinez

ROBERT LUCAS / DELAITE NOAH Aye

VOLVERT NOA / FONCK KEVIN Aye / Sainlez

RENKIN GAUTHIER / DOUIN JORDAN Tiege / Ans

JANSSENS CYRIL / LEMMENS NATHAN Braine l'Alleud / Limal Wavre

JASINSKI MANOE / WACHEUL SAMUEL La Villette / Saint-Piat

VIZZINI TIMEO / MORASCHI LUCA Hurricane

DELCROIX GOAN / TAILDEMAN ADRIEN Don Bosco

D'HERTEFELT RYAN / DECLERCK BEN Sokah

HIBEN THEO / MAYNE LUCAS Limal Wavre

KERSTGES NOA / HACKENS YOURI Tiege / Astoria

ELING JAMIE / EELEN WOUT Schulen / Hoeselt

BROCCOLO LUKA / ABU SERIEH LOUAY Logis Auderghem

MOORKENS JOPPE / GEVERS DAG Gierle

LUTSENKO VITJA / CLOSSET MATT Smash Aarschot / Diest

LAHAUT THOMAS / DELANNOY NATHAN Malonne

VERTOMMEN THOMAS / COENEN JAKOB Meerdaal Leuven / Smash Aarschot


